www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
Unipole Coaxial Series
Unipole Coaxial Series
A unipole coaxial connector is generally considered to be an element attached to a cable or
mounted on an instrument as an electrical connection or separate component of the
transmission line.
Metal housing models (page 39)

Unipole Coaxial series
Unipole Coaxial Series Part Numbering System：
TFA 1S 32250 C T A C Z
ZRA C T L2501S
Plug
Fixed socket
Series
Insert
configuration
Collet type
Contact
Model
Variant
Cable ø
Insulator
Housing
part number example
straight plug with cable collet:
TFA.1S.250.CTAC32Z  = straight plug with cable collet, 1S series, coaxial (50 Ω), outer shell in
chrome-plated brass, PTFE insulator, male solder contacts, C type collet for a 3.2 mm diameter
cable and nut for fitting a bend relief.
fixed socket:
ZRA.1S.250.CTL = fixed socket, nut fixing, 1S series, coaxial (50 Ω), outer shell in chrome-
plated brass, PTFE insulator, female  solder contacts.
www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
Unipole Coaxial series
. . .
Metal Housing Models
Ø
AeØ
B
P
L maxi
E maxi
MS 1
A B E L M N P S1
ZRA.1E.250.CTL 1E 20 20 6.2 27 3.5 25 10 15
e
m16x1.0
A L S2
TFA.1E.250.CTAC**Z 13 42 9
M
281E
TFA Straight plug, cable collet and nut for
fitting a bend relief
Reference
Dimensions (mm)
Series
ZRA Fixed socket, nut fixing
Reference
Dimensions (mm)
Se
rie
s
A L S2
TFA.00S.***.CTAC**Z 00S 6.4 26 4.5
TFA.0S.***.CTAC**Z 0S 8.8 34.5 6.5
TFA.1S.***.CTAC**Z 1S 11.8 42.5 8.5
M
18
24.5
31.5
A B E L M S1 S2
ZRA.00S.***.CT L  00S 8 10.2 5.5 14.5 1 10 14.5
ZRA.0S.***.CTL  0S 10 12.4 7 17.5 1.2 8.2 11

L type
Reference
Type Code
Collet ø Cable ø
max. min.
C, K type collets for E series
C 15
C 20
C 25
C 30
C 35
C 40
C 45
C 50
C 55
C 60
C 65
K 70
K 75
K 80
K 85
1.6 - 1.5 1.3
2.2 - 2.0 1.6
3.2 - 2.5 2.1
3.2 - 3.0 2.6
4.2 - 3.5 3.1
4.2 - 4.0 3.6
5.2 - 4.5 4.1
5.2 - 5.0 4.6
6.2 6.2 5.5 5.1
6.2 6.2 6.0 5.6
7.2 6.7 6.5 6.1
7.2 - 7.0 6.6
8.2 8.2 7.5 7.1
8.2 8.2 8.0 7.6
9.2 8.6 8.5 8.1
1E
Ø A Ø B
B
B
C type
K type
oversize cable collet
Reference Collet ø Cable ø

(Unipole Coaxial series)
Collet
Type Code
Bend relief for S series models with collet
Need to be ordered
separately
(see page
Ref.
Note: all dimensions are in millimetres.
Need to be ordered
Bend relief for E series models with collet
Collet
Type Code
Need to be ordered
separately
(see page
Ref.
Need to be ordered
GMA.00.0●●.D●
GMA.0B.0●●.D●
GMA.00.0●●.D●
C 15  t o  31
K 37  t o  42
L 17  t o  31
00 Z
GMA.0B.0●●.D●
GMA.1B.0●●.D●
GMA.0B.0●●.D●
C 27  t o  42
K 47  t o  62
L 27  t o  42
0S Z
GMA.1B.0●●.D●
GMA.2B.0●●.D●
GMA.1B.0●●.D●
C 27  t o  62
K 72  t o  82
L 27  t o  62
1S Z
GMA.2B.0●●.D●
GMA.3B.0●●.D●
GMA.2B.0●●.D●
C 42  t o  82
K 92  t o  10
L 42  t o  82
2S Z
C 15  t o  65
K 70  t o  851E Z
GMA.1B.●●●.● ●
GMA.2B.●●●.● ●
www.spring-connectors.com  |  ella_spring@vip.163.com
D1
ØA B L
L mini
 B
+0.1